CM680Series General Variable Frequency Drives (VFD)
Preface Quick Installation and Commissioning Guide Manual
Revision Histor
2
y
Revision Date Release Version Content of Change
2023–11 1.0 Initial Release
Warranty Statement

current
(A)
Output
current
(A)
Applicable
motor
(kW)
C2
CM680-4T4R0GB 11.
Three-phase
380V ~ 480V
Range: -15% ~
+10%
4 9.0 4.0
CM680-4T5R5GB 16.7 13.0 5.5
CM680-4T7R5GB 21 17.0 7.5
C3
CM680-4T011GB 32 25.0 11.0
CM680-4T015GB 41 32.0 15.0
C4
CM680-4T018GB 47 37.0 18.5
CM680-4T022GB 56 45.0 22.0
CM680-4T030GB 72 60.0 30.0
C5
CM680-4T037G(B) 88 75.0 37.0
CM680-4T045G(B) 110 90.0 45.0
C6
CM680-4T055G(B) 106 110.0 55.0
CM680-4T075G(B) 139 152.0 75.0
CM680-4T093G(B) 165 176.0 93.0
C7
CM680-4T110G(B) 190 210.0 110.0
CM680-4T132G(B) 230 253.0 132.0
C8
CM680-4T160G 276 304.0 160.0
CM680-4T185G 314 340.0 185.0
C9
CM680-4T200G 346 380.0 200.0
CM680-4T220G 380 426.0 220.0
CM680-4T250G 435 465.0 250.0
C10
CM680-4T280G 478 520.0 280.0
CM680-4T315G 534 585.0 315.0
CM680-4T355G 598 650.0 355.0
C11
CM680-4T400G 672 725.0 400.0
CM680-4T450G 742 820.0 450.0
CM680Series General Variable Frequency Drives (VFD)
Quick Installation and Commissioning Guide Manual Product Information
1.4 Technical Specification
11